

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16419/2011

M/S RUKHANA ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E SQUARE LEISURE (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 26048/2011  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 33999/2011  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aravindh S., Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.  
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

Addl. Documents, if any, may be filed by the petitioner.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.08.11  
12:42:27 IST  
Reason: